Clasiﬁcaci(')n de 12 DIVISION FEMENINA 2018

Club

VALENCIA CJ.

J.C. SOTILLO

UCAM-J.C. CIUDAD DE MURCIA
JUDO AVILES

JUDOKAN VALENCIA
AKARI&ILAS NIEVES

AJM JUDO MOSTOLES
LAUDE FONTENEBRO
JUAN DE LA CIERVA/ESPINILLO
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FEDERACION MADRILENA DE JUDO Y D.A.
Liga Nacional de Clubs
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Vict.

28
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Tant.
277
297
237
224
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